1
IKM vibration sensors and accessories in all ranges
Vibration sensors and accessories
2
A collaborating
partner
A part of the IKM Group
IKM Instrutek is part of the IKM Group -

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g) Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• Compact design
• Premium design
• Customisable features
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Industries
Building services, Pulp and Paper,
Mining, Metals, Utilities, Automotive,
Water, Pharmaceutical
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
QXX - length specified in metres
X
TS539.1A
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng
e
%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
0                       1                       10                    100                  1,000                10,000
Frequency Hz
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S
Product Series
170 - Compact Premium Industrial Vibration Sensor
1 7 0 S X X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
F   - Filtered
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
RT - Temperature Output PT100
S   - 90° Side Exit
T   - Temperature Output
Y   - 5% tolerance on sensitivity
Sensitivity           Range    Resonant Frequency
010   - 10mV/g      ±800g     30kHz     (1,800kcpm)
030   - 30mV/g      ±250g     28kHz     (1,680kcpm)
050   - 50mV/g      ±160g     26kHz     (1,560kcpm)
100   - 100mV/g      ±80g     24kHz     (1,440kcpm)
250   - 250mV/g      ±32g     22kHz     (1,320kcpm)
500   - 500mV/g      ±16g     20kHz     (1,200kcpm)

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• For use with PLC/DCS systems
• Side entry for easy access
• Waterproof
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Industries
Building services, Pulp and Paper,
Mining, Metals, Utilities, Automotive,
Water, Pharmaceutical
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Connection Details
TS545.1A
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Options (if required)
C - Compact design
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S C E X X X X X X
Product Series
CE - Connection Enclosure
Channels   Dimensions (in mm)
                    A       B       C     A1    B1
001-008      200 x 200 x 150  (250,  160)
009-016      200 x 300 x 150  (250,  210)
017-040      300 x 450 x 150  (350,  360)
(others available on request)
Options (if required)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
X
C B1
B
A
A1
ø10mm
dimensions to be specified in ‘how to order’ table
VS-CE Connection Enclosure
Painted Mild Steel
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
Mild Steel painted RAL 7042 as
standard (alternatives can be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
How To Order
Key Features
• Provides a terminal to take readings from
 accelerometers via a portable data-collector
• Multiple outputs via multiple connectors
Technical Performance
TS559.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Termination
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Klippon Type
Twist Handle
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
B
B1
A
A1
C
Options (if required)
C - Compact design
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S C E X X X X X X
Product Series
CE - Connection Enclosure
Channels  Dimentions (in mm)
                   A       B       C      A1    B1
001-012     200 x 200 x 132  (120, 120)
013-024     200 x 300 x 132  (120, 220)
(others available on request)
Options (BNC as default)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
PC   - Material: Polycarbonate
X P C
VS-CE Connection Enclosure
Polycarbonate
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Termination
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
Polycarbonate (to be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
Klippon Type
How To Order
Technical Performance
TS560.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
Catches
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
Key Features
• Provides a terminal to take readings from
 accelerometers via a portable data-collector
• Multiple outputs via multiple connectors
Options (if required)
C - Compact design
C B1
B
A
A1
ø10mm
dimensions to be specified in ‘how to order’ table
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S C E X X X X X X
Product Series
CE - Connection Enclosure
Channels   Dimensions (in mm)
                    A       B       C     A1    B1
001-008      200 x 200 x 150  (250,  160)
009-016      200 x 300 x 150  (250,  210)
017-040      300 x 450 x 150  (350,  360)
(others available on request)
Options (BNC as default)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
SS   - Material: Stainless Steel
X S S
VS-CE Connection Enclosure
Stainless Steel
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Termination
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
304 Stainless Steel (to be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
Klippon Type
How To Order
Technical Performance
TS561.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Lock and polyamide key
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
Key Features
• Provides a terminal to take readings from
 accelerometers via a portable data-collector
• Multiple outputs via multiple connectors
A
B C
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S J E X X X X X X
Product Series
JE - Junction Enclosure
Channels   Dimensions (in mm)
                    A       B       C
001-004      150 x 150 x  80
005-010      200 x 200 x  80
011 -018      200 x 200 x 120
019-030      300 x 300 x 120
(others available on request)
Options (Mild steel as default)
SS   - Material: Stainless Steel
VS-JE Junction Enclosure
Mild Steel
Inputs
Output
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Termination
Operating Temperature Range
Accelerometer cabling
Multi-core glanding
Mild Steel painted RAL 7042 as
standard (alternatives can be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
Klippon Type
-20 to 130°C
How To Order
Technical Performance
TS562.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
Key Features
• Accelerometer cable glanding
• Ease of installation
• Flexible combinations
Options (if required)
C - Compact design
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S S E X X X X X X
Product Series
SE - Switching Enclosure
Channels   Dimensions (in mm)
                    A       B       C     A1    B1
001-012      200 x 200 x 150  (250,  160)
013-024      200 x 300 x 150  (250,  210)
025-070      300 x 450 x 150  (350,  360)
(others available on request)
Options (if required)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
X
C B1
B
A
A1
ø10mm
dimensions to be specified in ‘how to order’ table
VS-SE Switching Enclosure
Painted Mild Steel
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
Mild Steel painted RAL 7042 as
standard (alternatives can be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
How To Order
Key Features
• Provides a terminal to take readings from
 accelerometers via a portable data-collector
• Multiple outputs via one connector
Technical Performance
TS556.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Termination
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Din rail terminals wired to switch
Twist Handle
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
Options (if required)
C - Compact design
C B1
B
A
A1
ø10mm
dimensions to be specified in ‘how to order’ table
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S S E X X X X X X
Product Series
SE - Switching Enclosure
Channels   Dimensions (in mm)
                    A       B       C     A1    B1
001-012      200 x 200 x 150  (250,  160)
013-024      200 x 300 x 150  (250,  210)
025-070      300 x 450 x 150  (350,  360)
(others available on request)
Options (BNC as default)
M12 - Output: M12
MS  - Output: 2 Pin MS
TNC - Output: TNC Connector
SS   - Material: Stainless Steel
X S S
VS-SE Switching Enclosure
Stainless Steel
Inputs
Output
Mounting Board
Material
Dimensions
Sealing
Termination
Via accelerometer
BNC as standard (alternatives can be
specified in ‘How To Order’ table)
Engraved traffolyte panel
(customisable upon request)
304 Stainless Steel (to be specified
in options of ‘How To Order’ table)
see: ‘How To Order’ table
IP66
Din rail terminals wired to switch
How To Order
Technical Performance
TS558.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Door
Glanding
Labelling
Mounting
EMC
Lock and polyamide key
Glands supplied but not fitted
Holes are punched for:
Single input M12 - ø3.5-7mm cable
Single input M20 - ø7-13mm multi-core cable
Multi input M20 - 3 x ø5.3mm
Channel locations - other
labelling available upon request
supplied are 4 x Brackets
EN61326-1:2013
Key Features
• Provides a terminal to take readings from
 accelerometers via a portable data-collector
• Multiple outputs via one connector
VS-AA002 Bracket
90° BNC Bulkhead Socket
We manufacture a range of accessories for
use with our comprehensive series of industrial
accelerometers to achieve a secure surface fit.
Mounting Studs provide a secure, permanent or
semi-permanent point of connection
Product Components
TS555.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
F01-011
M3 Nyloc Nut
F01-007
M3 Washer
F01-007
M3 Washer
C02-007
Dustcap Chain
M02-014
90° Bracket
F01-010
M3 x 10 screw
a.
b.
d.
rubber sealing
washer
c.
e.
BNC retaining
washer
BNC retaining nut
note the orientation
of the locking pins on
the BNC
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S
Product Series
AA - Accessories
A A 0 0 2 X
Product Description
002 - 90° Bracket with BNC
        Bulkhead Socket
To Fit Cable Size
1 - up to ø5.0mm
2 - up to ø6.1mm
How To Order
VS-AA031 Spot Facing Kit
TS550.1A
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
V
Product Prefix
VS - IKM Instrutek
S
Product Series
AA - Accessories
A A 0 3 1 X
Product Description
031 - Spot Facing Kit
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼”-28 UNF Female
02 - M8 Female
03 - M6 Female
How To Order
X
The VS-AA031 Series product range includes all the necessary tools needed to accurately mount a
vibration sensor onto the rotating machine. The packaged kit includes; tapping drill, taps, tap wrench and
a spot facing tool, all presented in a compact portable box. There are three versions of the kit available to
allow for different mounting threads; ¼, M6 and M8.
The best possible method of mounting a sensor is via a drilled and tapped hole directly to the machine
housing. However, this method often encounters problems when the housing is not flat. The spot facing
tool kit allows the engineer to install the sensor on a flat surface ensuring best practice mounting
technique.
Key Features
• Portable and compact
• Creates flat surface to ensure an effective
 mount for accelerometers
• Available with various mounting thread options
• Requires pistol drill
Product Description
Spot Face Tool Only
VS-AA001-1/4  -  Ø32mm for 1/4”-28 UNF Thread
VS-AA001-M6  -  Ø32mm for M6 Thread
VS-AA001-M8  -  Ø32mm for M8 Thread
VS-AM Magnets - Flat Face
TS564.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
Part No.          Diameter      Thread                     Pull Strength      Height
VS-AM027        20mm             1/4”-28 UNF Male       12kg                     8mm
VS-AM028         20mm             M6 Male                     12kg                     8mm
VS-AM029        20mm             M8 Male                     12kg                     8mm
VS-AM030        20mm            10-32 UNF Male         12kg                     8mm
VS-AM009        25mm            1/4”-28 UNF Male       13.5kg                  8mm
VS-AM006        25mm            M6 Male                     13.5kg                  8mm
VS-AM007        25mm            M8 Male                     13.5kg                  8mm
VS-AM024        25mm            10-32 UNF Male         13.5kg                  8mm
VS-AM008        25mm            Q-Fit Male                  13.5kg                  14mm
VS-AM014        25mm            1/4”-28 UNF Female   13.5kg                  15mm
VS-AM015        25mm            M5 Female                 13.5kg                  15mm
We manufacture a range of accessories for
use with our comprehensive series of industrial
accelerometers to achieve a secure surface fit.
Flat Face Pot Magnets provide a secure, semi-
permanent point of connection to a flat surface
and all have an operating temperature range up
to 120°C
height
diameter
connection
thread
VS-AM Magnets - Pole Piece
TS565.1
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
VS-AM020        20mm             1/4”-28 UNF Male       8.5kg                    17mm
VS-AM001        25mm            1/4”-28 UNF Male        18kg                     17mm
VS-AM002         25mm             M6 Male                      18kg                     17mm